
• Act as emcee of the tournament
• Prominent display of logo in all marketing
• Ability to contribute a swag item of your choice
• Additional items can be arranged to meet your
specific needs
• Fees for two (2) teams included
• List of participant email addresses for follow-up
marketing

• Pre-event marketing
• Staff registration table with employees
• Verbal recognition at the event.
• Ability to contribute a swag item of your choice
• Participant email list for follow-up 
• Fees for one (1) team included

EVENT SPONSOR $1,000 
4 AVAILABLE
EVENT SPONSOR $1,000 
4 AVAILABLE

CORNHOLE FOR A CAUSE TOURNAMENT
JUNE 
CORNHOLE FOR A CAUSE TOURNAMENT
JUNE 

PRESENTING SPONSOR $2,500PRESENTING SPONSOR $2,500

REGISTRATION SPONSOR $1,500REGISTRATION SPONSOR $1,500

• Pre-event Marketing
• Verbal recognition at the event.
• Ability to contribute a swag item of your choice
• Includes a board sponsorship plus a team or a table
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SCORECARD SPONSOR $1,600SCORECARD SPONSOR $1,600
• Pre-event marketing
• Company Logo on scorecards
• Verbal recognition at the event.
• Logo on bracket
• Staff score collection from players (5 volunteers
needed)
• Participant email list for follow-up marketing
• Fees for one (1) team included

SOLD!
SOLD!



DJ booked by CCAR. Provide signage at DJ station
Announcements of sponsorship throughout event
Includes pre-event marketing 

• Company logo on a full set of cornhole boards
• Direct contact with the teams as they play through

Set up pop-up tent or umbrella & tablecloth at an outdoor table
Ability to hand out company swag, water, etc. 
Cheer on your favorite team

Provide a prize for Raffle valued at $100 or more
Announcements of sponsorship throughout event
 Signage at event 

Announcements of sponsorship
Includes pre-event marketing 

BOARD SPONSOR $500
10 AVAILABLE
BOARD SPONSOR $500
10 AVAILABLE

PRIZE SPONSOR $400/$300/$200PRIZE SPONSOR $400/$300/$200

TABLE SPONSOR $250 - 8 AVAILABLETABLE SPONSOR $250 - 8 AVAILABLE

RAFFLE PRIZE SPONSORRAFFLE PRIZE SPONSOR

DJ SPONSOR $1,000DJ SPONSOR $1,000

TEAMS - 2 PLAYERS PER TEAM $250TEAMS - 2 PLAYERS PER TEAM $250
Open to REALTOR® Members
Affiliates can have a team by becoming a Presenting, 

      Score Card, Registration or Event Sponsor
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